1993 SVX Owners No. Prod in US 301 25th AE

02/18/20 Manufacture Current
Forum Name Trim Drive Color Prod # Date Mileage
1 ensteele LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 003 01/93 90,000
2 Spring Park Auto LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 006 01/93 120,000
3 Wescosville Auto Sales LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 010 01/93 127,000
4 mrcare LS-L AWD  Repainted Blue 011 01/93 72,000
5 WRX_SVXGIRL LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 023 01/93 132,000
6 Roland-Kerri LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 043 01/93 165,000
7 SomethingElse LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 046 01/93 163,000
8 jellybytes2 LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 054 02/93 148,000
9 Motorsport-SVX LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 055 02/93 117,000
10 eastsvx LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 056 02/93 167,000
11 svx93 LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 058 02/93 143,000
12 CO Pay & Pull LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 059 02/93 109,000
12 RojoRocket LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 063 02/93 148,000
13 svxthc LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 064 02/93 64,000
14 beautywholesale123 LS-L AWD 072 02/93 194,000
15 Dza LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 073 02/93 150,000

16 Junk Yard LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 076 02/93 -
17 Salvage LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 080 02/93 184,000
18 Chevydriver LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 086 02/93 100,000
19 Unknown LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 088 02/93 133,000
20 Junk Yard LS-L AWD Repaint Ebony 089 02/93 117,000
21 svxfiles LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 099 02/93 84,000
22 johnnie0722 LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 101 02/93 90,000
23 SmallCar Performance LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 115 02/93 93,000
24 Salvage LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 122 02/93 148,000
25 scottnick8644 LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 127 02/93 197,000
26 beezlebum LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 134 02/93 129,899
27 Unknown LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 135 02/93 127,000
28 Dayton-Dave LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 138 02/93 77,000
29 david_12121 LS-L AWD Barcelona Red 141 02/93 134,000



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

myshak
halistan
green_eyed_lady
The Deviant
ensteele
Stevebsy
cozykat
ensteele

V***e

slowner44
butchred93
heartlandarthur
via My92SVX
Unknown
s2suresh

keithb / deet
FirstSVX

Lloyd

Unknown
beans svx
ensteele
ensteele
Danny
Weebitob

VA Wrecking Yard
Rgrafx
Shotsky
midwestsvx
mrcare

Mike621
GammeR
ZAKKTHERIPPER
Treasure65
elliseast
Subarufamily

LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L

AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD

Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red

143
151
156
161
164
165
168
176
179
181
185
186
196
198
203
205
206
208
211
213
215
223
224
227
229
233
240
246
249
250
251
252
254
259
266

02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
02/93
03/93
03/93
03/93
03/93
03/93
03/93
03/93
03/93
03/93

90,000
214,000
153,000
139,000

58,000

89,000
152,000

97,000

65,000
150,000
211,000
107,000
152,000

78,000
166,000

80,000
139,000
130,000
131,000
107,000
165,000

97,000
102,000

116,000

66,000
132,000
124,000
208,000
154,000
155,000
128,000



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80

80

Evens Motors
addisonautogroupinc
Unknown

Unknown
RedLionSVX
Green1995SVX Friend
wlord1

Canuck

Ihamor

For Sale in MD
sirdawkins5000

Pat from PGH

jujybo

wcbrase

Trevor 630-768-6330
Lombard 630-523-4204

LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L
LS-L

LS-L
LS-L

AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD
AWD

AWD
AWD

Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red

Barcelona Red
Barcelona Red

Lowest Documented Miles
Highest Documented Miles

267
281
282
283
285
286
290
291
296
299

129,000
168,000
136,000
74,000
41,000
169,000
68,000
150,000
184,000
82,000
138,000

162,000
150,000



